Eads 2016-2017 Junior High Basketball Schedule

Date

Thurs. Nov. 3
Tues. Nov. 7
Thurs. Nov. 8
Tues. Nov. 15
Thurs. Nov. 17
Mon Nov. 21
Tues. Nov. 29
Mon. Dec. 5
Sat. Dec. 10
Sat.Jan.7
Tues. Jan. 10
Sat. Jan. 14
Mon. Jan 16

Thurs. Jan. 19

Opponent

Cheyenne Wells
Knights of Columbus
Knights of Columbus
Holly

Wiley

Plainview

Granada

McClave

Bethune

Holly Tournament
Kit Carson

Hi-Plains

League Tournament

League Tournament

Place

Eads

Cheyenne Wells
Cheyenne Wells
Holly

Wiley

Eads

Eads

Eads

Eads

Holly

Kit Carson
Seibert
Cheyenne Wells

Cheyenne Wells

Time
4:00

TBA

TBA

3:00

4:00

3:00 VG, VB
3:00

4:00
1:00777?
TBA

4:00

2:00 VG, VB
TBA?

TBA ?



